

The Activities Club

A Retired and Semi-Retired Men's Club

PO Box 124, Glen Rock, NJ 07452 on the web at: www.TheActivitiesClub.org

To Prospective Members

Application Form Attached

General

A club for retired and semi-retired men was formed in the late 1980's by some interested Glen Rock residents. The primary purpose of the Activities Club is to give each member the opportunity to meet with others where they may enjoy fellowship and friendship, share leisure time activities, and, if willing, participate as volunteers in individual and community services.

The Club is a not-for-profit, non-political and non-sectarian organization.

Sponsorship of the Club

The Community Church of Glen Rock sponsors "the Activities Club" by making space available for our various meetings and activities. As such sponsor, the Church does not dictate the group's policies or activities.

Membership

Until the Club reaches the maximum membership allowed, we welcome and encourage any interested men to come and "look us over". Currently the annual dues are \$40.

Meetings

With the exception of June, July, August, and December when no regular Club meetings are held, the Club holds a general meeting on the 3rd Tuesday of each month in Fellowship Hall at the Community Church of Glen Rock. These meetings start at 1:30 PM and normally include an interesting speaker followed by a brief business meeting. Coffee "and" is usually served starting a half-hour before the meeting. Most activity groups continue to meet all throughout the year.

Be active, join the Activities Club. See some old friends and make some new ones.